

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Registered Office:

D-15, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048

Tel.: +91-11-45210051, E-mail : adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com

CIN : L51503DL1985PLC020195

Ref. No.: AIL/BSE/2020-21

Date: 15.02.2021

**To,
The Secretary,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy, Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001,**

Scrip Code: 539189

Subject: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to publication of financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper cuttings pertaining to publication of financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 published in the newspapers namely Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on February 13, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Please take the above on record.

**Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,**

For ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED



**ANUBHAV DHAM
DIRECTOR
DIN: 02656812**

PUNJAB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: B-91, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S A S Nagar (Mohali)-160071
 (CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616) (Web: www.puncom.com)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Taken on record by the Board in their Meeting held on 12th February, 2021) (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	637.21	2,759.85	914.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(260.35)	(1,143.04)	(213.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(211.04)	(1,236.51)	(231.07)
6	Equity Share Capital (FV Rs. 10/-)	1,202.36	1,202.36	1,202.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4,621.89	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :		(2.17)	(9.51)	(1.78)
2. Diluted :		(2.17)	(9.51)	(1.78)

Place : S. A. S. Nagar (Rajat Agarwal), IAS Sr. Vice Chairman & MD (J.S. Bhatia) CFO
 Date: February 12, 2021

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
 UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)
Total Income	44.54	35.82	119.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.73	(13.82)	21.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.73	(13.82)	21.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.87	(9.65)	16.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.87	(9.65)	16.36
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44
Other Equity	-	-	-
"Earnings Per Share" (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.12	(0.14)	0.24

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Company and BSE Limited at www.adinathtextiles.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Rajneesh Oswal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN-0002668
 Date : 12.02.2021
 Place : Ludhiana
 Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123.
 Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: at@shreyangroup.com, website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

NORTHERN RAILWAY
CORRIGENDUM
 Ref: (i) Tender Notice No. 45/2020-21 dated 02.01.2021, S.No. 06
 (ii) Adv. T. No. 10200072 Due on 15.02.2021
 In reference to above, the due date has been extended from 15.02.21 to 24.02.21 and quantity with earnest money have also been revised. All other terms and conditions remains unchanged. The corrigendum has been published on website www.ireps.gov.in - 316/21
 Dy. CMM/G

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

PEARL APARTMENTS LIMITED
 (CIN NO: L70101DL1979PLC009901)
 Regd. Office: 903, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001
 Tel No.: +91-11-23725826/27/28, Website: www.pearlpartments.co.in, Email id: pearl.secretarial@pearlmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020
 (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		For year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	21,64,037	21,13,654	21,08,856	61,71,441	26,69,346
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,55,620	8,77,403	(4,51,460)	22,04,150	67,09,963
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,55,620	8,77,403	(4,51,460)	22,04,150	67,09,963
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3,37,160	5,90,388	(3,34,913)	16,31,070	51,74,724
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,37,160	5,90,388	(3,34,913)	16,31,070	51,74,724
6.	Equity Share Capital	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	21,28,50,166
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic :		0.67	1.18	(0.67)	3.26	10.35
2. Diluted :		0.67	1.18	(0.67)	3.26	10.35

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Nine months ended financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Nine months ended financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended as on 31st December 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mse.in and on the Company's website: www.pearlpartments.co.in.

For Pearl Apartments Ltd
 Sd/-
 (Krishen Kumar Seth)
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN: 00005765
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 12th February, 2021

CCL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 REGD.OFF. : M-4, GUPTA TOWER, B 1/1, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, AZADPUR, NEW-DELHI-110 033
 Corp. Office : C-42, RDC, RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD-201002
 CIN: L26940DL1991PLC04520
 Phone: 0120-4214258 Email ID: cmsec@cclil.com, Website: www.evocreteindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	663.91	491.05	839.63	1,093.78	2,920.36
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.08	(21.26)	250.17	(33.44)	218.80
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.08	(21.26)	250.17	(33.44)	218.80
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	0.92	(23.32)	249.50	(29.92)	213.73
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-
Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	-	2,623.31
Earnings per share					
(1) Basic	0.00	(0.12)	1.30	(0.16)	1.36
(2) Diluted	0.00	(0.12)	1.30	(0.16)	1.36

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31.12.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.evocreteindia.com.

For CCL International Limited
 Sd/-
Rama Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00080613
 Place : New Delhi
 Date: 12.02.2021

CSL FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 410-412/18/12, 4th Floor, W.E.A. Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
 Corp. office: 745-717, 7th Floor, Tower B, World Trade Tower, Noida, Sector-16, U.P-201301
 (CIN: L74890DL1992PLC051462, Tel: 0124-4299054, Email: info@cslfinance.in, Web: www.cslfinance.in)

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020
 (Amount in Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	Nine months ended 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31, 2019 (Un-audited)
1. Total income from operations	1,490.25	4,478.68	1,553.31
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	904.86	2,760.32	935.33
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	904.86	2,760.32	935.33
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	486.42	1,874.63	687.49
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	486.42	1,874.63	687.49
6. Equity Share Capital	616.92	616.92	616.92
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic :	7.98	30.74	11.14
2. Diluted :	7.98	30.74	11.10

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 (and other Regulations as applicable) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.cslfinance.in.
 2. The above Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2021.
 3. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards.

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
 (Rohit Gupta)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00040771
 Place : Noida
 Date : 12.02.2021

SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED
 CIN: L65100DL1992PLC047327
 Regd. Off: 224, G/F Swamy Sewa, Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Jhilmil Delhi-110032
 Website: www.svamssoftwareltd.in | E-mail: svamssoftwareltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)
		1. Total Income from Operations	-	4.14
2. Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary before exceptional items and tax	-4.28	2.37	3.3	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	-4.28	2.37	3.3	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	-4.28	0.64	3.3	
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-4.28	0.64	3.3	
6. Equity share Capital	1688.90	1688.90	1688.9	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8. Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
a Basic	-0.003	0.004	0.02	
b Diluted	-0.003	0.004	0.02	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svamssoftwareltd.in

For Svam Software Limited
 Sd/-
Manisha Agarwal (Managing Director)
 Date: 12.02.2021
 Place: Delhi

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: S Global Knowledge Park, 19A & 19B, Sector-125, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, Ph: 0120-3355131
 CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended on 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended on 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year on 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the current period ended on 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the previous period ended on 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended on 31/03/2020 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	134.21	135.38	194.93	402.04	497.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(7.43)	(3.69)	(35.15)	1.41	(67.43)	(86.38)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(7.43)	(3.69)	(35.15)	1.41	(67.43)	(86.38)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(7.43)	(0.36)	(35.15)	2.38	(67.43)	(86.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.43)	(0.36)	(35.15)	2.38	(67.43)	(86.42)
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	419.63
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic :	(0.10)	-	(0.47)	0.03	(0.90)	(1.16)
2. Diluted :	(0.10)	-	(0.47)	0.03	(0.90)	(1.16)

Note: The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. Limited Review Report, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.co.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Sd/-
(KAMALAPATI KASHYAP)
 DIRECTOR
 DIN: 02359002
 Place : Noida
 Date : 12.02.2021

SATIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGD OFFICE: VILL. RUPANA, MALOUT-MUKTSAR ROAD, MUKTSAR.
 CIN : L21012PB1980PLC004329, Website : www.satigroup.com

Extract of statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine month ended Dec 31, 2020
 INR in Lakhs

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	14280.30	20362.13	41877.58	64358.60	82,383.51
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455.51	3092.27	3727.95	9652.66	11,527.99
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455.51	3092.27	3727.95	9652.66	11,527.99
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	367.78	2429.01	2866.38	7578.63	9,183.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	359.93	2434.18	2842.83	7594.16	9,152.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	38,548.10
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
Basic :		0.37	2.43	2.87	7.58	9.18
Diluted :		0.37	2.43	2.87	7.58	9.18

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website i.e. www.satigroup.com and the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.
 (2) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and thereafter have been adopted by the Board at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. These Results have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For Satia Industries Ltd
 (R.K. Bhandari)
 Joint Managing Director
 DIN : 00732588
 Place : Rupana
 Date : 12-02-2021

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that the persons mentioned in the Schedule A below ("Owners") are the respective owners of lands situated at Village Yakutpur Mavi, Tehsil Modinagar, District Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh ("Properties") and as more particularly described in the Schedule A hereunder. The Owners have lost/misplaced all the chain of original title documents pertaining to the Properties. A list of title documents lost/misplaced by the Owners is more particularly mentioned in Schedule B hereunder.
 If any/all of the documents set out in Schedule B are found by any person/persons, such person/persons are required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at the within mentioned address.

SCHEDULE A (Properties)
 Lands bearing Khata Numbers and Khassa Numbers mentioned in the table below, situated at Village Yakutpur Mavi, Tehsil Modinagar, District Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh.

Khata Nos.	Khassa Nos.	Owner's	Area (in hectares)
382	26/1	Sarabjit Kaur Jassar	0.76
385	26/2	Sarabjit Kaur Jassar	0.114
409	27/1	Jassar Dental Medical Education Health Foundation	0.76
409	27/2	Jassar Dental Medical Education Health Foundation	0.76
0006	28	Sarabjit Kaur Jassar, Deepinder Singh Jassar, Rihik Jassar and Smriti Klair	0.101

SCHEDULE B
List of title documents lost/misplaced
 1. Sale Deed dated May 23, 2003 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 3125/2003.
 2. Sale Deed dated April 16, 2005 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 2771/2005.
 3. Sale Deed dated October 18, 2003 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 6782/2003.
 4. Sale Deed dated October 29, 2003 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 6987/2003.
 5. Sale Deed dated April 16, 2005 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 2770/2005.
 6. Lease Deed dated September 03, 2011 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 11864/2011.
 7. Sale Deed dated July 05, 1999 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 3276/1999.
 8. Sale Deed dated October 11, 2002 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 6248/2002.
 9. Sale Deed dated March 08, 2007 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 2675/2007.
 10. Sale Deed dated October 11, 2002 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 6248/2002.
 11. Sale Deed dated March 08, 2007 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 2676/2007.
 12. Sale Deed dated May 19, 2005 registered with the Sub-Registrar bearing Document No. 3648/2005.

Sd/-
Rihik Jassar
 Secretary
 Jassar Dental Medical Education Health Foundation
 Ajit Mahal, Niwari Road, Modinagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201 204
 February 13, 2021

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN:L51503DL1985PLC020195
 Regd. Off.: D-15, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048 | Phone: +91-11-45210051
 E-mail: adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com | Website: www.adhbhutinfrastructure.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income from operations	2.92	2.86	6.00	7.78	18.18
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-6.88	-6.40	-5.19	-19.93	-19.43
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-6				

ब्रिलियंट पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057507, पंजी. कार्यालय: बी-09, 412, आर्डीएल ट्विन टॉवर, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतम्पुरा, नई दिल्ली- 110088
 वेबसाइट: www.brilliantportfolios.com, ई-मेल: brilliantportfolios@gmail.com

31.12.2020 का समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही का अलग-अलग विवरण का सारांश (रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माही		समाप्त वर्ष
	31.12.2020 (अनंकेषित)	30.09.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	56.19	60.44	58.82	173.51	225.52
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	13.37	11.90	15.60	38.76	39.98
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	13.37	11.90	15.60	38.76	39.98
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	9.74	8.64	11.54	28.34	43.66
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि)	9.74	8.64	11.54	28.34	43.66
इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
आय प्रति शेयर (अंकीत मूल्य 10/- रु. प्रति का)					
(ए) मूल	0.31	0.28	0.37	0.91	0.96
(बी) तनुकृत	0.31	0.28	0.37	0.91	0.96

टिप्पणी: 1. 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 12.02.2021 को आयोजित कंपनी के निदेशकों के बोर्ड द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
 2. उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दखिल की गई 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.brilliantportfolios.com पर उपलब्ध है। 3. पूर्व अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलना करने हेतु, जहां जरूरी विचार गये, पुनः वर्गीकृत/पुनः व्यवस्थित किया गया है।
 हिते एवं हिते निदेशक मंडल
 हस्ता./- रवि जैन, प्रबंध निदेशक
 DIN: 02682612

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र
 Bank of Maharashtra
 पंजीकरण संख्या: 6-30/31, इन्फ्यू.ई.ए., कोलाब, नई दिल्ली-110005
 फोन: (011) 28753728, ई-मेल: brmg1933@mahabank.co.in
 H.O.: Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-411005

एफिशिएंट इंडस्ट्रियल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 सीआईएन: L65923DL1984PLC019608, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 3/14 ए प्रथम तल, विजय नगर, डबल स्टोरी, नई दिल्ली-110009
 दूरभाष नं.: +91-011-27132054, ई-मेल: efficientindustrial@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.efficientindustrial.in

31.12.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माही		समाप्त वर्ष
		31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	0.43	3.22	0.97	10.90	47.77
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	-1.39	1.87	-1.20	-6.57	2.05
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	-1.39	1.87	-1.20	-6.57	2.05
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	-1.39	1.38	-1.20	-6.57	1.52
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	-1.39	1.38	-1.20	-6.57	1.52
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	24.80	24.80	24.80	24.80	24.80
7	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा मत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है					
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (समत तथा असमत प्रचालनों हेतु) 1. बेसिक 2. डाइल्यूटेड	-0.56 -0.56	0.56 0.56	-0.48 -0.48	-2.65 -2.65	0.61 0.61

टिप्पणी: (अ) उपर्युक्त सेवा (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों को पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseai.in तथा सूचीबद्ध संस्था की वेबसाइट www.efficientindustrial.in पर उपलब्ध है। (ब) लेखांकन नीतियों में परिवर्तन के कारण निवल लाभ/हानि, कुल व्यापक आय अथवा किसी अन्य प्रारंभिक वित्तीय मद(दों) पर प्रभाव फुटनोट के माध्यम से प्रकट किया जायेगा। (स) सेगमेंट रिपोर्टिंग का प्रावधान प्रयोज्य नहीं है।
 हिते एवं हिते निदेशक मंडल
 एफिशिएंट इंडस्ट्रियल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./- श्री राजकुमार बाईया
 प्रबंध निदेशक
 स्थान: दिल्ली
 तिथि: 12.02.2021

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
 Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004
 No. JDA/EE&T/AtDir.Engg.-II/2020-21/D-25 Date: 12.02.2021

NOTICE INVITING BID
NIB No. : EE & TA to Dir. Engg.-II/27/2020-21
 Bids are invited for works given below in various zones as per details given :-

S.No.	UBN No.	Cost of Work (in Lacs)	A&F	Nature of Work	Last Date
1.	UBN:JDA2021WSOB00360	299.37	112/2020-21	Construction of culvert in Nallah work	08.03.2021

Details are available at Procurement Portal website www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in
 Raj. Samwad/C/2020-21/9739 Executive Engineer & T.A to Dir. (Engg.-II)

HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: D-16, GROUND FLOOR, UDYOG NAGAR, NANGLOI, DELHI-110041
 CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056702

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended On 31.12.2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (31.12.2020)	Previous 3 months ended (30.09.2020)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31.12.2019)	Year to date figures for current period ended (31.12.2020)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31.12.2019)	Previous accounting year ended (31.03.2020)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	56.90	50.41	41.16	144.28	138.55	179.08
2	Net Profit (Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.54)	4.47	1.01	(5.75)	3.75	(12.21)
3	Net Profit (Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.54)	4.47	1.01	(5.75)	3.75	(12.21)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.66)	3.35	0.76	(4.32)	2.79	(13.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.66)	3.35	0.76	(4.32)	2.79	(4.00)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	510.05	510.05	510.05	510.05	510.05	510.05
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) Basic Diluted	(0.17) (0.17)	0.07 0.07	0.01 0.01	(0.08) (0.08)	0.05 0.05	(0.26) (0.26)

Notes :-
 1. The Company has adopted Ind AS from 01.04.2019. Accordingly, these Financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amended Rules, 2016.
 2. The unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on February 12, 2021 and limited review of the same is carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 3. Previous period's year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever applicable, to the extent possible.
 4. No investor Complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter and no complaint was received during the quarter & pending for disposal at the end of quarter.
 5. The Company is engaged primarily in the business of financing and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 dealing with Operating Segment.
 For HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LTD Sd/- (Balraj Singhal) Director
 DIN: 06827309
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 12/02/2021

ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN:L51503DL1985PLC020195
 Regd. Off.: D-15, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110048 | Phone: +91-11-45210051
 E-mail: adhbhtu.in@rediffmail.com | Website: www.adhbhtuinfrastructure.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	2.92	2.86	6.00	7.78	12.00
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-6.88	-6.40	-5.19	-19.93	-19.43
3.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-6.88	-6.40	-5.19	-19.93	-886.93
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-6.88	-6.40	-5.19	-19.93	-886.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-6.88	-6.40	-5.19	-19.93	-886.93
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-138.35
8.	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)- a Basic b Diluted	-0.06 -0.06	-0.06 -0.06	-0.05 -0.05	-0.18 -0.18	-8.06 -8.17

Notes to financial results :-
 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 11th February 2021 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 11th February 2021.
 2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed of the said Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended Dec. 30, 2020 in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
 3. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
 4. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable
 5. The Company has opted to submit unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31/12/2020 pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 6. The management has considered the possible impact of disruption caused by restriction imposed to contain COVID-19 spread, on the Company, including of assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and carrying value of assets, as at 31st December 2020. Based on such assumption, it has concluded that none of the assets are likely to be impaired. The company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and its consequent impact on the business operations, given the nature of the pandemic.
 7. Previous year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current Period presentations.
 8. The Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended on Dec. 31, 2020 is available on the website of the Company <https://adhbhtuinfrastructure.com> and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com
 For Adhbhut Infrastructure Limited Sd/- ANUBHAV DHAM (Director)
 DIN: 02656812
 Date: 12.02.2021
 Place: New Delhi.

अभिनव लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748
 पंजी. कार्यालय: ए-524, 1ला तल, विकास मार्ग, शकपुर, नई दिल्ली-110092
 वेबसाइट: www.abhinavleasingindia.com
 ईमेल: abhinavleasingindia@gmail.com

31 दिसंबर, 2020 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही का अलग-अलग विवरण का सारांश (रु. लाखों में)

Sl. No.	Particulars	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	69.23	6974.62	472.32		
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	4.88	20.18	3.45		
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	4.88	20.18	3.45		
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	4.88	14.89	2.56		
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय से शामिल)	4.88	14.89	2.56		
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	499.8	499.8	499.8		
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का)					
क) मूल		0.010	0.03	0.005		
ख) तरल		0.010	0.03	0.005		

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दखिल की गई 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.abhinavleasingindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 हिते एवं हिते निदेशक मंडल
 हस्ता./- ममता अग्रवाल (प्रबंध निदेशक)
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

स्काई बॉक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 (पूर्व में स्मार्ट कैपिटल सर्विसेस लि. लिमिटेड)
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059877
 पंजी. कार्यालय: 325, IIIरा तल, अग्रवाल प्लाना, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085
 फोन: 9810260127, ईमेल: smartcap.delhi@gmail.com
 वेबसाइट: www.smartcapitalservices.in

31 दिसंबर, 2020 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के लिए अनंकेषित स्टैंडअप वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2020 (अनंकेषित)	30.09.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	151.31	511.41	639.35		
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(23.86)	(70.60)	(39.96)		
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(23.86)	(70.60)	(39.96)		
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(23.86)	(70.37)	(39.96)		
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	(23.86)	(70.34)	(39.96)		
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	450.12	450.12	450.12		
7	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अनंकेषित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	(366.84)	(366.84)	(365.59)		
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्शिकीकृत नहीं) क) मूल ख) तरल	(0.53) (0.53)	(1.56) (1.56)	(0.89) (0.89)		

टिप्पणी: 1) उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीकरण दायित्व तथा अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दखिल की गई अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है। इन अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.nseai.in) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.smartcapitalservices.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
 2) उपरोक्त परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 11.2.2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए।
 3) इन वित्तीय परिणामों को ई-एसएस निष्पत्त्या (यथा-संशोधित) के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा कानून (ई-एसएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
 निदेशक मंडल के लिए नया उम्मीद और से स्काईबॉक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड के लिंक (पूर्व में स्मार्ट कैपिटल सर्विसेस लि.) हस्ता./- रवि कुमार निवाल (निदेशक)
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 11.2.2021
 DIN: 00749265

स्काई बॉक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 (पूर्व में स्मार्ट कैपिटल सर्विसेस लि. लिमिटेड)
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059877
 पंजी. कार्यालय: 325, IIIरा तल, अग्रवाल प्लाना, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085
 फोन: 9810260127, ईमेल: smartcap.delhi@gmail.com
 वेबसाइट: www.smartcapitalservices.in

31 दिसंबर, 2020 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के लिए अनंकेषित स्टैंडअप वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2020 (अनंकेषित)	30.09.2020 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	31.12.2019 (अनंकेषित)	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	151.31	511.41	639.35		
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(23.86)	(70.60)	(39.96)		
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(23.86)	(70.60)	(39.96)		
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विविध एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(23.86)	(70.37)	(39.96)		
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	(23.86)	(70.34)	(39.96)		
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	450.12	450.12	450.12		
7	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अनंकेषित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	(366.84)	(366.84)	(365.59)		
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्शिकीकृत नहीं) क) मूल ख) तरल	(0.53) (0.53)	(1.56) (1.56)	(0.89) (0.89)		

टिप्पणी: 1) उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीकरण दायित्व तथा अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दखिल की गई अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है। इन अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.nseai.in) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.smartcapitalservices.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
 2) उपरोक्त परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 11.2.2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए।
 3) इन वित्तीय परिणामों को ई-एसएस निष्पत्त्या (यथा-संशोधित) के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा कानून (ई-एसएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
 निदेशक मंडल के लिए नया उम्मीद और से स्काईबॉक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड के लिंक (पूर्व में स्मार्ट कैपिटल सर्विसेस लि.) हस्ता./- रवि कुमार निवाल (निदेशक)
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 11.2.2021
 DIN: 00749265

ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610
 पंजी. कार्यालय: डी-3/2, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-II, नई दिल्ली-110020
 फोन: 011-47105100, ई-मेल: Secretarial@ebl.co.in, वेबसाइट: www.ebl.co.in

31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के लिए अनंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.</
